
Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 41.40 Sloan Conley Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 21.00 1101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 41.40 1201A

2 40.20 Maddie Latcovich Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 5 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 4101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 40.20 2201A

3 31.40 Nicole Brinkman Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 3 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 16.10 3101A

2 1.7 1M 3 3 2½ 3 3 9.00 15.30 31.40 3201A

4 27.80 Avery Lehman Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 2101A

2 1.0 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 11.00 27.80 4002A

5 27.60 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 3 3 3 4 10.00 14.00 14.00 5101A

2 1.7 1M 3 2½ 2½ 3 2½ 8.00 13.60 27.60 5201A

6 -- -- Amelia MacIvor Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 Cut101A

2 1.4 1M Cut102C

7 -- -- Chloe Fitzpatrick Army Navy Country Club

1 1.0 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 Cut001A

2 0.5 1M Cut100A

8 -- -- Juli Combs Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 Cut101A

2 1.4 1M Cut102C

9 17.50 Coco Hamilton Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 4 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 11.50 11.50 11.50 6001A

2 0.5 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 6.00 17.50 6100A

10 16.00 Genevieve McGowan Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 0.5 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 5.50 5.50 7100A

2 1.0 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 2½ 10.50 10.50 16.00 7001A

11 -- -- Harper May Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 Cut001A

2 0.5 1M Cut100A

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 37.65 Ben Niehaus Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 3½ 3 4 3 10.50 14.70 14.70 2101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 37.65 1201A

2 34.25 Cullen Gullott Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 10.50 14.70 14.70 2101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 4 11.50 19.55 34.25 2201A

3 33.25 Walker Batson Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 3½ 3½ 3 11.00 15.40 15.40 1101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 33.25 3201A

4 22.90 Tyler Lehman Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3 3 2½ 2½ 3 8.50 11.90 11.90 5101A

2 1.0 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 3 11.00 11.00 22.90 4002A

5 -- -- Chase Hollas Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Cut101A

2 1.0 1M Cut002A

6 -- -- James Grenham Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Cut101A

2 1.4 1M Cut102C

7 21.20 Paul Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 2101A

2 0.5 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.00 6.50 21.20 5100A
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Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 71.45 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 22.95 1201A

2 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 19.60 42.55 2101A

3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.00 28.90 71.45 1202A

2 65.95 Regan Mays Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6 15.50 21.70 21.70 3101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 46.35 1201A

3 1.4 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.00 19.60 65.95 2102C

3 64.80 Cassidy Warren Army Navy Country Club

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 22.10 2201A

2 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 18.90 41.00 3102C

3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 64.80 35121D

4 56.80 Khory Ragsdale Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 12.00 12.00 7101C

2 1.4 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 21.00 33.00 6102C

3 1.7 1M 5 4 4 5 5 14.00 23.80 56.80 4201A

5 51.60 Chloe Singer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 6101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 18.70 33.40 5201A

3 1.4 1M 4 4 5 5 4 13.00 18.20 51.60 5102C

6 42.90 Logan Abbott Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.00 19.60 19.60 5101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 2½ 3 3½ 10.00 17.00 36.60 4201A

3 1.4 1M 1½ 1½ 1½ 2½ 1½ 4.50 6.30 42.90 6102C

7 -- -- Kate Douglas Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 Cut101A

2 1.4 1M Cut102C

3 1.5 1M Cut202C

8 -- -- Anna Murray Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.8 1M Cut5111A

9 -- -- Logan May Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 Cut101C

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

10 39.55 Lily Woodward Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 19.80 19.80 4101C

2 1.0 1M 4½ 4 4 5 4 12.50 12.50 32.30 7002A

3 0.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 14.50 7.25 39.55 7100A

11 35.00 Pia Wise Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 10.50 10.50 8002A

2 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 17.50 28.00 8101A

3 0.5 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 3½ 14.00 7.00 35.00 8200A

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

12 -- -- Avery  Baird Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 Cut001A

2 0.5 1M Cut100A

3 0.5 1M Cut200A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 68.30 Sam Bynum Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 24.50 24.50 1101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 48.30 1201A

3 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 5 3½ 12.50 20.00 68.30 1103C

2 65.35 Charlie Woodruff Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 21.00 21.00 2101C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 42.25 2201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 65.35 2401C

3 64.10 Derek Amberg Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 4 4 5½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 18.20 18.20 5101B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 42.00 3201A

3 1.7 1M 4 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 64.10 35111B

4 64.00 Frederick Brinkman Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4 15.50 18.60 18.60 4101C

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 39.00 6201A

3 2.0 1M 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.50 25.00 64.00 45112A

5 54.85 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 9101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 35.95 8201A

3 1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.50 18.90 54.85 55111A

6 54.40 Jack Crowley Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4 5 4 3½ 12.00 16.80 16.80 6101A

2 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 35.70 9102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 3½ 11.00 18.70 54.40 6201A

7 51.40 Everett Campbell Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4 4 4 3½ 4 12.00 14.40 14.40 10101C

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 41.60 4201A

3 1.4 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 2 2 7.00 9.80 51.40 7102C

8 47.25 Will Archer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3 3 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 12.60 11101A

2 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 16.80 29.40 10102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.50 17.85 47.25 9201A

9 36.50 Sean Keeley Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4 4 3½ 3½ 11.50 16.10 16.10 7101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 36.50 7201A

Incorrect Dive3 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 36.50 10102C

10 -- -- Luke Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 Cut101B

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

11 -- -- Andrew Porto Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 Cut101A

2 1.4 1M Cut102C

3 1.7 1M Cut201A

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

12 50.65 James Grenham Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 21.00 21.00 2101A

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 41.30 5102C

3 1.7 1M 2 1½ 2 2 1 5.50 9.35 50.65 8201A

13 30.60 Drew Eichberg Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 16.10 7101A

2 0.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 6.75 22.85 11100A

3 0.5 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 7.75 30.60 11200A

14 -- -- Nelson Badway Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.0 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 Cut001A

2 0.5 1M Cut100A

3 0.5 1M Cut200A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 148.50 Arissona Winn Army Navy Country Club

1 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 33.00 33.00 1401B

2 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 64.20 1201B

3 2.2 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 21.50 47.30 111.50 1104C

4 2.0 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 18.50 37.00 148.50 1203C

2 117.40 Kennedy Moore Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 21.00 21.00 6101C

2 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 51.60 4201A

3 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 79.60 4103C

4 1.8 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 37.80 117.40 25111A

3 114.10 Paige  Haines Kenwood Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 24.05 24.05 4101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 51.25 5201A

3 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7½ 7½ 21.50 32.25 83.50 2102B

4 1.7 1M 6 5½ 4½ 6½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 114.10 35121D

4 112.20 Naomi Horne Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5 16.50 23.10 23.10 5101A

2 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 53.70 3201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 18.00 25.20 78.90 5102C

4 1.8 1M 5 6 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 33.30 112.20 45111A

5 108.30 Jacqueline Hull Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 25.20 25.20 2101A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 55.80 2201A

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 26.40 82.20 3103C

4 1.8 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 26.10 108.30 55111A

6 102.15 Eliza Horne Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 20.30 7101A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 46.65 6201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5 6 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 69.75 6102C

4 1.8 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 32.40 102.15 65111A

7 90.85 Malia Buek Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 19.50 19.50 8101B

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 21.75 41.25 8401B

3 1.4 1M 6 5 5 5 6½ 16.00 22.40 63.65 8102C

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.00 27.20 90.85 7201A

8 76.50 Isabelle Fontana Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 15.60 15.60 9101C

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 39.40 9201A

3 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.00 18.20 57.60 9102C

4 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 18.90 76.50 8401C

9 -- -- Caroline Andersen Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

4 1.5 1M Cut202C

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

10 -- -- Natalie Fleury Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.8 1M Cut5111A

4 1.4 1M Cut102C

11 73.30 Natalie Grenham Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 6 6 6 5½ 4½ 17.50 24.50 24.50 3101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 3½ 11.50 19.55 44.05 7201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 4 15.00 21.00 65.05 7102C

4 0.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 8.25 73.30 9200A

12 -- -- Clare Porto Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

4 0.5 1M Cut200A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
6/23/2018 8:12:34 PM



Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 100.30 Daniel Kemper-Moore Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 17.00 23.80 23.80 1101A

2 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 55.25 1201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5 4 5½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 75.55 1102C

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 24.75 100.30 1202C

2 98.75 Nathan Amberg Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 22.40 2101B

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 45.35 3201A

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 21.00 66.35 2102B

4 1.8 1M 5 4½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 18.00 32.40 98.75 25111A

3 69.80 DJ Warren Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 3½ 11.00 15.40 15.40 5101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 11.00 18.70 34.10 5201A

3 1.4 1M 3½ 3 2 3 3 9.00 12.60 46.70 5102C

4 1.4 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 69.80 3401C

4 58.75 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 20.30 3101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 19.55 39.85 4201A

3 1.8 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 18.90 58.75 35111A

Incorrect Dive4 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 58.75 5102C

5 -- -- Hamilton Ridenhour Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Cut101B

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.5 1M Cut102B

4 1.6 1M Cut202B

6 -- -- Alex Epstein Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut401C

4 1.5 1M Cut202C

7 -- -- Nico Combs Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

4 1.5 1M Cut202C

8 62.05 Greyson Conley Kenwood Country Club Exhibition

1 1.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 19.20 19.20 4101C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 45.55 2201A

3 0.5 1M 5 5 6½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 7.75 53.30 4100A

4 0.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 8.75 62.05 4200A

9 -- -- Major Baird Army Navy Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Cut101A

2 0.5 1M Cut200A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

4 0.5 1M Cut100A

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Megan Myers Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 23.10 4101A

2 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 27.00 50.10 4401B

3 1.8 1M5111A

4 1.5 1M202C

5 1.9 1M5122D

-- -- -- Jane Joncas Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 7 6½ 6 7 6½ 20.00 28.00 28.00 1101A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 19.50 33.15 61.15 2201A

3 1.4 1M401C

4 2.2 1M104C

5 1.6 1M302C

-- -- -- CC Jacobs Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 24.05 24.05 3101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 48.70 5201A

3 1.8 1M5111A

4 1.5 1M102B

5 1.7 1M5121D

-- -- -- Carly Bynum Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 19.50 27.30 27.30 2101A

2 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 7 6½ 20.50 34.85 62.15 1201A

3 1.5 1M401B

4 1.7 1M103B

5 1.9 1M5122D

-- -- -- Claudia Hull Kenwood Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 23.10 4101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 48.60 6201A

3 1.8 1M5111A

4 1.4 1M102C

5 1.5 1M202C

-- -- -- Shenandoah Winn Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 22.75 22.75 6101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 7 17.50 29.75 52.50 3201A

3 1.5 1M401B

4 1.7 1M103B

5 1.7 1M5121D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Sam Mitchell Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5 5 5 6 6 16.00 20.80 20.80 1101B

2 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.00 19.60 40.40 1401C

3 1.7 1M201A

4 1.9 1M5122D

5 1.6 1M103C

-- -- -- Mateo Gruendel Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Cut101C

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut401C

4 2.2 1M Cut104C

5 2.2 1M Cut204C

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Gabriella Parrillo Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 5½ 19.50 23.40 23.40 2101C

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4 4 4 12.50 21.25 44.65 3201A

3 1.4 1M401C

4 1.6 1M402C

5 1.6 1M103C

6 1.8 1M5111A

-- -- -- Claire Fergusson Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut101B

2 1.6 1M Cut201B

3 1.5 1M Cut401B

4 1.7 1M Cut103B

5 2.2 1M Cut403C

6 1.7 1M Cut5221D

-- -- -- Madeline Fontana Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut101B

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut401C

4 1.4 1M Cut102C

5 1.5 1M Cut202C

6 1.7 1M Cut5111B

-- -- -- Eileen Hannah Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut101C

2 1.5 1M Cut401B

3 0.0 1M Cut5111C

4 1.7 1M Cut202A

5 1.7 1M Cut103B

6 1.7 1M Cut5221D

-- -- -- Cathy Mahan Army Navy Country Club

1 1.2 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut101C

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut401C

4 1.4 1M Cut102C

5 1.5 1M Cut202C

6 1.8 1M Cut5111A

-- -- -- Brooke Parrillo Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 22.75 22.75 3101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 53.35 1201A

3 1.4 1M401C

4 1.6 1M103C

5 1.7 1M5121D

6 1.6 1M402C

-- -- -- Emily Schweitzer Kenwood Country Club

1 1.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut101B

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
6/23/2018 8:12:34 PM



Kenwood@ANCC

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Emily Schweitzer Kenwood Country Club

3 1.6 1M Cut103C

4 1.5 1M Cut401B

5 1.5 1M Cut202C

6 1.8 1M Cut5111A

-- -- -- Anne Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6 20.00 26.00 26.00 1101B

2 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 52.35 2201A

3 1.4 1M401C

4 1.7 1M103B

5 1.6 1M402C

6 1.8 1M5111A

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Henry Wiedemer Army Navy Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 19.50 27.30 27.30 2101A

2 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 20.50 30.75 58.05 3401B

3 1.7 1M201A

4 1.7 1M103B

5 2.2 1M204C

6 2.3 1M5124D

-- -- -- Rayce Winn Army Navy Country Club

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 20.00 30.00 30.00 1401B

2 1.6 1M 7½ 7 8 7½ 7½ 22.50 36.00 66.00 1201B

3 1.3 1M101B

4 2.0 1M203C

5 2.4 1M105C

6 2.2 1M403C

-- -- -- Harrison Kemper-Moore Kenwood Country Club

1 1.2 1M 7 7 7 7½ 6½ 21.00 25.20 25.20 4101C

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 47.70 4201C

3 1.4 1M401C

4 2.2 1M5132D

5 1.7 1M103B

6 2.0 1M203C

-- -- -- Jack Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 25.35 25.35 3101B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 59.35 2201A

3 1.5 1M401B

4 1.7 1M103B

5 2.2 1M403C

6 1.7 1M5121D
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	01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER
	001008ConleySloan
	002004LatcovichMaddie
	003010BrinkmanNicole
	004009LehmanAvery
	005013HortonAshley
	006002MacIvorAmelia
	007001FitzpatrickChloe
	008020CombsJuli
	009003HamiltonCoco
	010015McGowanGenevieve
	011006MayHarper

	02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER
	001005NiehausBen
	002017GullottCullen
	003014BatsonWalker
	004016LehmanTyler
	005012HollasChase
	006007GrenhamJames
	007018MeydenbauerPaul

	03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER
	001016KrischerNaomi
	002009MaysRegan
	003025WarrenCassidy
	004013RagsdaleKhory
	005010SingerChloe
	006011AbbottLogan
	007015DouglasKate
	008003MurrayAnna
	009023MayLogan
	010007WoodwardLily
	011017WisePia
	012026BairdAvery 

	04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER
	001012BynumSam
	002022WoodruffCharlie
	003004AmbergDerek
	004002BrinkmanFrederick
	005006HortonTyler
	006005CrowleyJack
	007018CampbellEverett
	008014ArcherWill
	009020KeeleySean
	010008MeydenbauerLuke
	011001PortoAndrew
	012021GrenhamJames
	013024EichbergDrew
	014019BadwayNelson

	05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER
	001020WinnArissona
	002012MooreKennedy
	003008HainesPaige 
	004009HorneNaomi
	005019HullJacqueline
	006001HorneEliza
	007022BuekMalia
	008004FontanaIsabelle
	009017AndersenCaroline
	010007FleuryNatalie
	011018GrenhamNatalie
	012014PortoClare

	06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER
	001015Kemper-MooreDaniel
	002010AmbergNathan
	003021WarrenDJ
	004016ParrilloTJ
	005002RidenhourHamilton
	006005EpsteinAlex
	007006CombsNico
	008011ConleyGreyson
	009013BairdMajor

	07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER
	000003MyersMegan
	000004JoncasJane
	000007JacobsCC
	000010BynumCarly
	000012HullClaudia
	000016WinnShenandoah

	08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER
	000005MitchellSam
	000015GruendelMateo

	09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER
	000001ParrilloGabriella
	000002FergussonClaire
	000006FontanaMadeline
	000008HannahEileen
	000009MahanCathy
	000014ParrilloBrooke
	000017SchweitzerEmily
	000020KumashiroAnne

	10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER
	000011WiedemerHenry
	000013WinnRayce
	000018Kemper-MooreHarrison
	000019KumashiroJack


